
Fall  2015

068 - East Tokyo

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Saturday

Start Time:  8:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

1-2 5-6 3-4 8-7 1 09/19/2015

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 2 09/26/2015

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 3 10/03/2015

1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2 4 10/10/2015

1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6 5 10/17/2015

7-1 2-8 5-3 4-6 6 10/24/2015

1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4 7 10/31/2015

2-1 6-5 4-3 7-8 8 11/07/2015

1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2 9 11/14/2015

1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2 10 11/21/2015

3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4 11 11/28/2015

4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8 12 12/05/2015

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 13 12/12/2015

Playoff Week 14 12/19/2015

Playoff Week 15 12/26/2015

06801 The Standing Stones EAGLE Tateishi Tateishi 5-18-6 (03) 3695-0202Tokyo

06802 Ishihara Gundan EAGLE Tateishi Tateishi 5-18-6 (03) 3695-0202Tokyo

06803 Suzaku Reve Mizue2-3-5-5F (03) 5243-3175Tokyo

06804 LUPIN AAA Kinshicho Lupin 1-12-5-4F Taihei 03-3625-3795Tokyo

06805 Only One Only One 5-14-2-2F Hirai 03-3614-3139Tokyo

06806 MIKAN SEIJIN Billiard Orange 4-25-17 Nishshinkoiwa 03-5698-6332Tokyo

06807 634K Lupin Kameido 5-15-2 Kameido 03-3685-3471Tokyo

06808 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Takayoshi Mitsudome  

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 9/17/2015 


